
 

Request for Qualifications for Professional Services for Community Development Block 

Grant-Disaster Recovery (CDBG-DR) 

Residential Construction Services 

RFQ# 201510_040 

 

First Bidders’ Teleconference Attendance Log 

October 21, 2015 

 

PLEASE NOTE: This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via attendance log and/or email. 
 

 

Firm Respondent Email Address Phone Number M/WBE or 

Section 3 
ASB Engineering, P.C. Andrew S. Braum asb@asbengineering.com 516-785-4200 Not specified 

Hill International, Inc David Hecht DavidHecht@hillintl.com 212-244-3700 Not specified 

CG/3PL Engineering DPC Kelly Philipp kphilipp@cg3pl.com 516-570-7285 ext. 

101 

Not specified 

Keri Kazel, Architecture Keri Kazel keri@kazelarchitects.com 631-874-2925 Not specified 

Next Generation Modular 

Homes & Additions, Inc. 

Brian D. Draizin brian@nextgenmod.com 631-392-6398 Not specified 

Rapid Response 

Remediation dba Rapid 

Construction & 

Management 

Ken Swany Kswany@rapidconstmgnt.com 

jmartin@rapidconstmgnt.com 

631-589-8928 Not specified 

Ducky Johnson Home 

Elevation LLC 

Cody Lawrence codyl@dukyjohnson.com 908-910-2461 Not specified 

EmpireHD, Inc. 

 

Rich DiBella 

 

RichD@EmpireHD.com 866-969-2288 Not MWBE or 

Section 3 

 

Spaces Stephanie Baskahya spacesarchitects@aol.com 631-225-8705 Not Specified 
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